9:00
9:10
9:40
9:50
10:00
10:15
10:45
11:30
12:00
12:40*
1:00
1:40
2:00
3:30
4:15
4:30
5:00
5:30

Daily Schedule
Pre-K Program BH 1

(Ms. Hiromi & Ms. Atsuko)

Circle Time - Greeting, Music, Planning
Free Play Indoor/Outdoor

Clean Up & Toileting

SNACK

Read Aloud

Small Group Lesson

Free Play Indoor

Clean Up & Story Time

LUNCH

Outdoor Free Play/Indoor Gross Motor
Half Day Dismissal

Clean Up & Toileting

NAP

Wake-Up & Clean up

SNACK

Free Play Indoor/Outdoor

Dismissal

Late Care to YH

*Inclement Weather:
BH1 All Purpose Room/Gazebo 1:15 - 1:45
BH2 All Purpose Room/Gazebo 12:30 - 1:00



