## Daily Schedule Pre-K Program BH 1 (Ms. Hiromi & Ms. Atsuko)

9:00	Circle Time - Greeting, Music, Planning
9:10	Free Play Indoor/Outdoor
9:40	Clean Up & Toileting
9:50	SNACK
10:00	Read Aloud
10:15	Small Group Lesson
10:45	Free Play Indoor
11:30	Clean Up & Story Time
12:00	LUNCH
12:40*	Outdoor Free Play/Indoor Gross Motor
	Holf Day Diamison
1:00	Half Day Dismissal
1:00 1:40	Clean Up & Toileting
1:40	Clean Up & Toileting
1:40 2:00	Clean Up & Toileting NAP
1:40 2:00 3:30	Clean Up & Toileting NAP Wake-Up & Clean up
1:40 2:00 3:30 4:15	Clean Up & Toileting NAP Wake-Up & Clean up SNACK

## \*Inclement Weather:

BH1 All Purpose Room/Gazebo 1:15 - 1:45 BH2 All Purpose Room/Gazebo 12:30 - 1:00

